

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2007 in Special Leave Petition(Civil) No(s).10732/2006

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. JAI TIRATH FINANCIERS PVT.LTD.&ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay and office report)

Date: 05/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gagan Sanghi, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Lalwani, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 22.10.2007.

(R.K.DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER