

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5312-5313 OF 2005

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD &ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUPER & STAINLESS HI ALLOYS LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 10732 of 2006,Civil Appeal NO. 5314 of 2005,
SLP(C) NO. 6068 of 2006,Civil Appeal NO. 6587 of 2005,
(With appln.(s) for vacating stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/10/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmad, Sr.Adv.
Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr.Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after Diwali Holidays, as prayed for by the
learned counsel on both the sides.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER