

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2108 OF 2004

K.J. DENNIS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OFFICIAL LIQUIDATOR, KERALA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2109-2110 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7303 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 25/10/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s)

Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv.

Mr. Fazlin Anam, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.L. Viswanatha Iyer, Sr. Adv.

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair, Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Shivangi, Adv.

Ms. Pinky, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List on 1st November, 2007.

(A.D. Sharma)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

Court Master