

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2880/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 01/05/2006 in LPA No. 685/2006 & LPA No. 686/2006 & LPA No. 687/2006 & SCA No. 13216/2004 & SCA No. 15737/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

TORRENT POWER AEC LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHREEJI (RAKHIAL) COMMERCIAL COOP. H. SO. LTD & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 31/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raj Singh Rana, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv

Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mrs. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondents may file counter affidavit before 5.12.2007. List the matter on 5.12.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar