

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO.2/08 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7303 OF 2005

M/S. NAVYUG STEEL CAST & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PASCHIM GUJARAT VIJ CO. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for directions)

Date: 19/09/2008 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List next week.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO.2/08 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7303 OF 2005

M/S. NAVYUG STEEL CAST & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PASCHIM GUJARAT VIJ CO. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for directions)

Date: 19/09/2008 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List next week.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master