

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5312-5313 OF 2005

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD &ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUPER & STAINLESS HI ALLOYS LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10732 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2684 of 2009,Civil Appeal NO. 3018 of 2007

(With appln. for permission to file addl. affidavit and prayer for interim relief)

Civil Appeal NO. 5314 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6068 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6587 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

C.A.NO.2108/2004, C.A.No.2109-2110/2004

(With office report)

C.A.NO.7303/2005

(With appln. for directions and with office report)

SLP(C) No.2880/2007

Date: 11/03/2010 These Appeals/SLPs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s)/ Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.
Petitioner(s)/
Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Naphade, Sr. Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

-2-

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Baldev Atreya, Adv.

Mr. Atishi Dipankar, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Mr. M.Y. Deshmukh, Adv.

Mr. N.B. Suryavanshi, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Rai, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv.

Mr. T.L.V. Iyer, Sr. Adv.

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair, Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Mr. Somanath Padhan, Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Raj Singh Rana, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master