

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9092-9094/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 03/12/2012 in LPA No.2240/2010,LPA No.2241/2010,LPA No.2242/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

TORRENT POWER LTD. & ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S ABHISAR DEVELOPERS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 04/03/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmad, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.  
Mr. Shreyas Mehrotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

In the meanwhile, there shall be interim stay of the impugned judgment.

Connect with S.L.P. (C) No. 37871 of 2012 - Dakshin Gujarat Vij Co. Ltd. and others vs. Apurva Chemicals and others.

|(Pardeep Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)  
|Court Master

|