

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5312-5313 OF 2005

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUPER & STAINLESS HI ALLOYS LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10732 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2108 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2109-2110 of 2004

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24502 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2684 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2880 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3018 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5314 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6068 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6587 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7303 of 2005

(With office report)

Date: 18/10/2013 These Matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 28th October, 2013 before an appropriate Bench for
fixing a date.

[Madhu Bala]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master

