

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 73/2015

DAKSHIN GUJARAT VIJ COMPANY LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMARDEEP ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 02/12/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj Kr. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh Lal Bhatia, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Learned Counsel for the petitioner has requested for one weeks' time to serve the unserved respondent no. 2 and 3.

Notice thereafter be issued.

List again on 17th Feb, 2016.

(RACHNA GUPTA)

Registrar

