

Æ11
ITEM NO.1 COURT NO.3 SECTION IX
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5312-5313/2005
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD &ANR Appellant(s)
VERSUS
SUPER & STAINLESS HI ALLOYS LTD. & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With application(s) for directions)
WITH
C.A. No. 2108/2004
(Office Report)
C.A. No. 2109-2110/2004
(Office Report)
C.A. No. 5314/2005
(Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 6587/2005
(Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 7303/2005
(Directions and Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 6068/2006
(Interim Relief and Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 10732/2006
(Directions and Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 2880/2007
(Office Report)
C.A. No. 3018/2007
(Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 24502/2010
(Directions and Interim Relief and Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 9092-9094/2013
(Interim Relief and Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 18280/2013
(Impleadment and Office Report)

2
ITEM NO.1
SLP(C) No. 8197-8198/2014
(C/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 19878/2014
(Impleadment and Interim Relief and Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 73/2015
(Interim Relief and Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 37871/2012
(Impleadment and impleadment as party respondent and intervention
and Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 09/08/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.
CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. J.P. Cama, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Kr. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. A. S. Bhasme, Adv.
Mr. E. M. S. Anam, Adv.
Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Rao, Adv.
Ms. Christi Jain, Adv.
Ms. Chhaya Kirti, Adv.
Ms. Ankita Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.
Mr. Dushyant A. Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.G. Rama Chanderan, Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Ms. Akriti Dewan, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.

Ms. Preeti Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Deep Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Satya Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Ranjit Kumar, S.G.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.
Mr. Daleep Kr. Dhyani, Adv.
Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.

3

ITEM NO.1

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Jain, Adv.
Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Sateja, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amar Dave, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.
Mr. Kartik Bhatnagar, Adv.
Ms. Devina Sehgal, Adv.
Ms. Tahira Karanjawala, Adv.
Ms. Neha Khandelwal, Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
Mr. M. T. George, Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Mr. Subham Arya, Adv.
Ms. Jesal Wahi, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Raj Singh Rana, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Juneja, Adv.
Mr. Chand Qureshi, Adv.
Mr. Vijendra Kasana, Adv.
Mr. M.Y. Deshmukh, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Purvish Jitendra Malkan, Adv.
Mr. Abhijeet Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Lal Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Saurab Nangia, Adv.
Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, Adv.

Mr. Dipak Bhattacharya, Adv.
Ms. Anjani Kumar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Varma, Adv.
Mr. T. Srinivasa Murthy, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.
Mrs. Bharti Gupta, Adv.

4

ITEM NO.1

Mr. Hemag Parikh, Adv.
Mr. Kalp Raichura, Adv.
Ms. Saroj Raichura, Adv.
Mr. Haresh Raichura, Adv.
Mr. Pragyan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Shikhar Garg, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Garima Prashad, Adv.
Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Avinash Kumar, Adv.

M/s. AP & AMP;J Chambers

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard in-part.

Put up for further hearing on 10.08.2016.

(SAPNA BISHT)

SR.P.A. (RENUKA SADANA)

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR